LFIT™ Anatomic
CoCr Femoral Heads with X3™ Liners
• Decreasing Dislocation
• Increasing ROM
Accolade®
 Femoral Hip Stem
LFIT™ Anatomic
CoCr Femoral Heads

Wear
Testing results showed lower wear rates with LFIT™ Anatomic CoCr Femoral Heads
on X3™ when compared with the wear rates of LFIT™ Anatomic CoCr Femoral Heads
on conventional (N2/Vac™) polyethylene.
The reduction in wear rates with the X3™ material allows the potential use of larger
size femoral heads without affecting the polyethylene performance. Please contact
your local representative for further information.
X3™ Liners
Catalog
No.
Size Trident® PSL® HA
Shell Size (mm)
Trident®
Hemispherical
Shell Size (mm)
623-00-36D 36D 46, 48 48, 50
623-00-40E 40E 50, 52 52, 54
623-00-40F 40F 54, 56 56, 58
623-00-40G 40G 58, 60 60, 62
623-00-40H 40H 62, 64 64, 66
623-00-40I 40I 66, 68 68, 70
623-00-40J 40J 70, 72 72, 74
623-00-44F 44F 54, 56 56, 58
623-00-44G 44G 58, 60 60, 62
623-00-44H 44H 62, 64 64, 66
623-00-44I 44I 66, 68 68, 70
623-00-44J 44J 70,72 72, 74
Stryker Orthopaedics Technical Report:
RD-06-021 Rev. 1.
Wear Rates
47.0